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Report and Index of Navigation
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Index Chart - give track of cruise leg, dates, ports.
Track Charts - annotated with dates and hour ticks.
Profiles - depth, magnetic and gravity free air anomaly vs. distance.

Sample Index - list of begin/end times and positions of all underway records as well as
samples and measurements from other disciplines collected on the leg.
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VANCOUVER EXPEDITION LEG 27 (VANC27M V)

CHIEF SCIENTIST: Anrdea Ogston, University of Washington
PORTS: Cairns, Australia - Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea
DATES: 16 - 22 April 2004

SHIP: R/V Mélville

TOTAL MILEAGE OF UNDERWAY DATA COLLECTED
Cruise-1395 miles M agnetics-none collected
Bathymetry- 572 miles Seismic Reflection-none collected
Multibeam- 572 miles Gravity-1395 miles
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2004 Jul 20 10:52:20 ‘ :Cairns, Australia - Port Moresby, Papua New Guinea 16 - 22 April 2004:
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Wed Jul 28 11:24:49 2004 san?. VANC27W

#*** Ports ***

0336 160404 LGPT B Cairns, Australia 16-55. 00S 145-47. 00E f VANC27TW
2230 210404 LGPT E Port Mresbhy, PNG 09- 28. 00S 147-09. 00E f VANC27MW

#*** Personnel ***

# ********NANE******** ******TITLE****** *****AFFI LIATIO\I**** **CRID**
g
PECS UWA (gston, A Chi ef Scienti st Univ. of Washington VANC27MW
PEST UWA Crockett, J. Grad student Univ. of Washington VANC27W
PECT STS Me, R Conput er Tech Scripps Institution VANC27MW
PESP SI X Naar, D Sci enti st Univ. South Florida VANC27W
PEST SI X Gaydos, D. Grad student Univ. South Florida VANC27TW
PEST UWA Pal i nkas, C. Grad student Uni v. of Washington VANC27MW
PEST UWA Lomi cky, T. Grad student Univ. of Washington VANC27MW
PEMI UWA Feiger, G Techni ci an Univ. of Washington VANC27W
PEMI SI X Monacci, N. Techni ci an Uni v. South Carolina VANC27TW
PEMI SI X Donahue, B. Techni ci an Univ. South Florida VANC27W
PEST SI X G enbronowiitcz, D. G ad student Univ. South Florida VANC27TMW
PEST SI X Wl fson, M Grad student Univ. South Florida VANC27TMW
PERT STS Ravenhill, G Resi dent Tech Scripps Institution VANC27TMW
PESP SI X Mead, R Sci enti st Univ. South Carolina VANC27TW
PEMI WA Presto, M Techni ci an Uni v. of Washington VANC27MW

#*** ,\DTES * k *

#An "X in the (B)egin/(E)nd colum follow ng the sanple code indicates no
#sanpl e or data recovered. A 'C indicates continuation of data collection
#from before the beginning or after the end of a particular |eg, (npored
#bottominstruments, for exanple.) The nunber appearing in the col ums
#bet ween the sanple identifier and the disposition code, for nany sanple
#entries, is the water depth in corrected neters.

#GMI DDMWYY SAMP B SAMPLE DI SP p CRU SE
#TI VE DATE TZ CCDE E | DENTI FI ER CODE LATI TUDE LONG TUDE c¢ LEG SH P
P> I e e e el e e emeeee i e e

#*** Underway Data Curator - Shipboard Techni cal Support G oup ext.41899 ***
#*** Digital Data Curator - Ceol ogical Data Center, S.P. Mller, ext.41898 ***
#*** Log Books ***

0400 160404 O LBUW B Underway | og books STS 16-56.05S 145-46. 79E g VANC27W
2230 210404 0 LBUWE Underway | og books STS  9-28.09S 147-08. 26E g VANC27TW
#*** Multi Beam Data (vertical beam and side scan) ***

0119 170404 0 MBSR B v. beam & si descan STS 16-25.93S 146- 15. 92E g VANC27TW
2230 210404 0 MBSR E v.beam & si descan STS  9-28.09S 147-08. 26E g VANC27TW
#*** Digital Gavity ***

0400 160404 O GVDD B digital gravity GDC 16-56. 05S 145-46. 79E g VANC27TW
2219 210404 0 GVDD E digital gravity GDC  9-28.13S 147-08. 31E g VANC27TW
#*** | ntegrated Meteorol ogical Acquisition System ***

0400 160404 O I MET B Weather Measurenments GDC 16-56. 05S 145-46. 79E g VANC27MW
2219 210404 O |IMET E Weather MeasurenmentS GDC  9-28. 13S 147-08. 31E g VANC27TW
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Ved Jul

28 11:24:49 2004

#GMI DDMWYY
#TI ME DATE TZ CODE

#***

0400
2219

Hxok*
2253

#***

0710
1525
0649
0504
0500

0342
2309
2225

#***

2237
2258
2317
0119
0208
0224
2338
2347
0013
2341

#***

2357
0312
0047
0122

Acousti ¢ Doppl er Current

160404 0 ADCP B 300khz Current
210404 0 ADCP E Current

san?. VANC27W

SAMP B SAMPLE

* Kk %

Profiler

Meas.
Measur enent s

Hydr ocast ***

200404 0 HCN BLI SP #1 72M
Tenperature, Conductivity, Depth ***
160404 0 TDXX SV #1

180404 0 TDXX SV #2

190404 0 TDXX SV #3

200404 0 TDXX sV #4

210404 0 TDXX SV #5

190404 O TDCT CID #1 15M
190404 O TDCT CID #2 14M
200404 O TDCT CID #3 68M
Box Cores ***

180404 0 COBX BOX #1 30M
180404 0 COBX BOX  #2 30M
180404 0 COBX BOX #3 30M
190404 0 COBX BOX #4 20M
190404 0 COBX BOX #5 20M
190404 0 COBX BOX #6 20M
190404 0 COBX BOX  #7 16M
190404 0 COBX BOX  #8 16M
200404 0 COBX BOX #9 16M
200404 0 COBX BOX #10 73M
Current Meter Sensors ***

180404 0 CMXX TRIPOD A

190404 0 CMXX  TRIPOD B

200404 0 CWXX  RUSTY Tri pod

210404 0 CWXX  Mooring A

End Sanpl e | ndex

DI SP

CODE LATI TUDE

GbC
GbC

SI X
SI X
SI X
SI X
SI X

SI X
SI X
SI X

UWA
UWA
UVA
UWA
UWA
UVA
UWA
UWA
UVA
UWA

16- 56.
9- 28.

9-07.

16- 46.
8-47.
8- 46.
9-01.
9- 38.

8- 18.
8- 34.
9-07.

8- 20.
8- 20.
8- 20.
8- 18.
8- 18.
8- 18.
8- 34.
8- 34.
8- 34.
9-07.

8- 20.
8- 18.
8- 34.
9- 07.

05S
13S

49S

44S
87S
92S
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67S

00S
53S
49S

19S
19S
19S
03S
03S
03S
53S
53S
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49S

18S
03S
53S
48S

LONG TUDE

145- 46.
147-08.

144- 24,

145- 56.
144-07.
144-09.
143- 53.
144- 31.

144- 15.
143- 57.
144- 24,

144-17.
144-17.
144-17.
144-15.
144-15.
144-15.
143-57.
143-57.
143-57.
144- 24,

144-17

79E
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